XXXAccessory
Features
*All information contained in this document is subject to change without prior notice. Please log on www.protech.com.tw to acquire latest information.
Specifications
Model    MP-4815
Customer (2nd) Display  15" XGA LCD (250 cd/m²)
Display Resolution  1024 x 768 (XGA)
Font Size   367(W) x 37.8 mm

XXX
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Order No
MP-4815RA-31B +
MP-4815RZ-PP1 +
90-021-10150393 +
90-021-10550393 +
MP-4815RZ-WM1
MP-4815RA-31B +
MP-4815RZ-RT2 +
MP-4815RZ-WM1
MP-4815RA-31B +
MP-4815RZ-PT1 +
MP-4815RZ-WM1
MP-4815RA-31B +
MP-4815RZ-PP1 +
90-021-10150393 +
90-021-10550393 +
MP-4815RZ-WM1
52-901-01002210       Wall Mount Kit
MP-4815RZ-CC1        PPC Cable Cover package
MP-4815RZ-CM1        Camera Module packing
Description
Stand-alone Module only with Easy-Stand
ABON RT-Touch Stand-alone Module
with Easy-Stand
GTOC PCAP-Touch Stand-alone Module
with Easy-Stand
Stand-alone Module with Normal-Stand
Ordering Information
Applications
●  Food service         ● Retail         ●  Hospitality
Dimensions
unit: mm
Order No
MP-4815RZ-BS1       Barcode Scanner packing
MP-4815RZ-SK1       Speaker packing
MP-4815RZ-RF1       Vertical RFID only, 13.56MHz,
                                 Mifare (UID, Read, Write)
MP-4815RZ-RM1      Vertical RFID, 13.56MHz, Mifare
                                 (UID, Read, Write) + MSR Module,
                                 ISO, JIS1,2
MP-4815RZ-MS1       MSR, black, ID-Tech, ISO I /II /III ,
                                 USB
MP-4815RZ-FP1       Fingerprint kit, need to match the
                                 amount of MSR orders
MP-4815RZ-FP2       Fingerprint kit, single type
MP-4815  Wall Mount Display
VESA Mount Kit 1
VESA Mount Kit 2
XXXProtech Systems Co., Ltd.
No. 24, Lane 365, Yang Goang Street,